

Lease Agreement

Your Business Information					
Full Legal Name of Lessee / I NORTH STAR CHARTER SCH		TaX ID# (FEIN/TIN)			
Sold-To: Address					
839 N LINDER RD,EAGLE,ID,8	33616-4427,US				
Sold-To: Contact Name Andrea Mckinney	Sold-To: Contact 2089399600	Phone #	Sold-To: Account # 0017288224		
Bill-To: Address 839 N LINDER RD,EAGLE,ID,8	33616-4427,US				
Bill-To: Contact Name Andrea Mckinney	Bill-To: Contact Phone #	Bill-To: Account # 0017288224	Bill-To: Email amckinney@northstarcharter.or		
Ship-To: Address					
839 N LINDER RD,EAGLE,ID,8	33616-4427,US				
Ship-To: Contact Name	Ship-To: Contact	Phone #	Ship-To: Account #		
Andrea Mckinney	2089399600		0017288224		

PO#

Your Business Needs -

Qty	Item	Business Solution Description
1	PTKN	SendPro CSD1 Printing Upgrade
1	PTJ1	Postal Shipping
1	STDSLA	Standard SLA-Equipment Service Agreement
1	SPMAILSTATION	SendPro Mailstation
1	HZ00	SendPro Printer
1	PTJ8	SENDPRO MAILING INCLUDED W/ HW

1

Your Payment Plan -

Initial Term : 60 Months	Initial Payment Amount:	
Number of Months	Monthly Amount	Billed Quarterly at*
60	\$ 23.00	\$ 69.00

() Tax Exempt Certificate Attached () Tax Exempt Certificate Not Required

() Purchase Power® transaction fees included (X) Purchase Power® transaction fees extra

*Does not include any applicable sales, use, or property taxes which will be billed separately

If the equipment listed above is replacing your current meter, your current meter will be taken out of service once this lease commences.

Your Signature Below

By signing below, you agree to be bound by all the terms of this Agreement including the Pitney Bowes Terms (Version 11/22), which are available at http://www.pb.com/termsconditions and are incorporated by reference. You acknowledge that you may not cancel the lease for any reason and that all payment obligations are unconditional. The lease will be binding on us after we have completed our credit and documentation approval process and have signed below. The lease requires you either to provide proof of insurance or participate in the ValueMAX® equipment protection program (see Section 16 of the Pitney Bowes Terms) for an additional fee. If software is included in the Order, additional terms apply which are available by clicking on the hyperlink for that software located at http://www.pitneybowes.com/us/license-terms-of-use/software-and-subscription-terms-and-conditions.html. Those additional terms are incorporated by reference.

Andrea Mckinney	
Lessee Signature	Pitney Bowes Signature
Andrea Mckinney	
Print Name	Print Name
Bookkeeping	
Title	Title
October 03, 2023	
Date	Date
amckinney@northstarcharter.org	
Email address	

Sales Information

Digital Web Order

Lease Information

4

Order Type

Support Site

PBGFS Acceptance

Electronic Signature Process Record

Company : NORTH STAR CHARTER SCHOOL Name : Andrea Mckinney IP Address : 4.1.5.202 Agreed to E-Sign Disclosures at : October 03, 2023 Signed Lease Agreement as : Andrea Mckinney at October 03, 2023 11:34:01 EDT